TOLSEN

paprsusr |

ANGLE GRINDER 2400w | 88595

Part |Description Qty | Part |Description Qty
Up press plate 28 |Wind shield
Down press plate 29 |Screw ST5x60A
Output shaft 30 |[Stator
Dust cap ©20.7 31 |Motor house

1 1 1
2 1 2
S) 1 1
4 1 1
5 |Screw M5*18 4 32 |Screw BT4x12 2
6 |Front cover 1 33 |Brush carrier cover 2
7 |Bearing 6203 1 34 |Carbon brush 2
8 16203 Bearing gland 1 35 |Screw ST4x10 2
9 |Screw M5*10 3 36 |[Spring 2
10 |Aquare key 4*4*13.5 1 37 |Brush carrier 2
11 |Big gear 47T 1 38 |[Soft start (optional> 1
12 |Jump ring ®15 1 39 |[Cable 1
13 |Bearing 608 1 40 |Jacket 1
14 |Small gear 1 41 |Screw ST4*14A 2
15 |Nut M8 1 42 |Press plate 1
16 |Self-lock pin 1 43 |Switch 1
17 |Gear box 1 44 |Capacitance (optional) 1
18 |Spring 1 45 |Left handle 1
19 |Self-lock cap 1 46 |Spin button 1
20 |Screw BT5*40 4 47 |Spin button spring 1
21 |Bearing 6201 1 48 |Right handle 1
22 16201 Bearing gland 1 49 |Screw BT4x20 2
23 |Screw M5*10 3 50 |Screw BT4x16 4
24 |Rotor 1 51 |Wheel guard 1
25 |Insulating strip 1 52 |Wrench 1
26 |Bearing 629 1 53 |Auxiliary handle 1
27 |Bearing jacket 1




TOLSEN ANGLE GRINDER 2400w | 88595
ASSEMBLYDIAGRAM |




